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F—EFHRF S 320,000
1 5] 5] 31[dtEHBEGHE D) 3,400 3,400 316,600
2 5] 6| 30[dkEFHEG6HS) 3,400 3,400 313,200
3 51 7] 31|dkE#HBETHS) 3,173 3,173 310,027
4 5] 5| 31|[dcBEp BEHEGHE H) 3,300 3,300 306,727
5 5| 6] 30[dtBEdh HEREIGH %) 3,300 3,300 303,427
6 5| 7] Si[dcBE HEBEGTHS) 3,100 3,100 300,327
7 5| 7| 31|ZE 1,100 1,100 299,227
8 5] 5] 22[AV K 2,311 296,916
9 5] 6] S5[AVIVE 1,875 205,041
10 51 7] elHVILK 2,594 292,447
11 5] 7] 23[AVIIL K 2,900 289,547
12 5[ 8] 14[AU AR 2,715 286,832
13 5] 7| 10[iEFEEFEGAS 956 285,876
14 5] 8] 10[iEFEZHE6GH ,—\) 1,740 284,136
15 5| 8] 10[4ra—xvb/EBiEHEGHR) 1,945 282,191
16 5/ 9] 14 a—xvb/EBiEHE6H) 1,945 280,246
17 5] 8| 10[4>32—=xvhrHEEGHD) 435 279,811
18 5] 9] 1[4 3—xvbHEE6HD) 435 279,376
19 5 7] 10|E&KRARGASD) 1,812 277,564
20 5] 8] 10[ERKXGAESN) 3,197 274,367
21 5 9] 1|[EKRARTASD) 3,257 271,110
22 5] 6] 9o|FEFHAZE—F) 147 270,963
23 5| 5| S8|=#EHM(ACKEL) 181 270,782
24 5] 5] 2|ERERE 30,000 240,782
25
26 5] 7] 1&REBHEHR EEZEEDR 5,000 5,000 235,782
27 5| 7| 20|&REAATEHNEEZEER 5,000 5,000 230,782

F_UFEIART R 710,782
28 5 1t EFRGH ) 3,400 3,400 707,382
29 5 30/t EFROA &) 3,400 3,400 703,982
30 5 31|db ket H#E(8H 57 3,300 3,300 700,682
31 5 30[dbEER HETE(OH 2 3,300 3,300 697,382
32 5 31|k ER EHE0E 5 3,100 3,100 694,282
33 5 10[dt EFFET2/LBRGTH ) 500 500 693,782
34 5 10/t E#FE T 2ILREH 5) 500 500 693,282
35 5 Gt E#HFET2ILROH %) 500 500 692,782
36 6 10t EFHE T 2/LERA0H 57) 500 500 692,282
37 5 2| E(ERIOo—AI) 69,300 69,300 622,982
38 5 RE3S 3,685 3,685 619,297
39 5 18[H VK 1,762 617,535
40 5 1AV 3,073 614,462
41 5 24|HV) 1,626 612,836
42 5 A PDPZES 1,021 611,815
43 5 11]AV) 4K 2,960 608,855
44 5 23|V AR 1,672 607,183
45 5 [P DP2G 1,742 605,441
46 5 1 [EFEERECH ﬁa\) 1,707 603,734
47 5 NEEEREITEICEE 1,712 602,022
48 5 10[EFEEREO0AR 1,710 600,312
49 5 10 4/9—4'~‘y|~/%€§§=5= £(THN) 2,363 597,949
50 5 104 2—2y/BEEREEHA D) 2,337 595612
51 5 14 59—xvb/BiEHE0OH5) 2,331 593,281
52 5 10[BERKBHS) 4,297 588,984
53 5 [N EFRNECIZED) 3,838 585,146
54 5 [ EEASEIEED) 3,378 581,768
55 5 2| R—LR—TH— % 13,068 568,700




A N
B AR SHSEE B TEEHNE
BERKE = ]
S 5 HE (B M)
e —EE SEB (fF52) NE E EEEN %ﬁéﬁﬁf El%ﬂﬁﬁ O Rk 3
i p ®)NE B o B &H BHE Lk = =
= 3= A | B T Q@ e @ ILEEE e R A OPN - i INEE

56 5[ 10| 13| F—Lr—KE 151,800 416,900
57 5| 9] AlmBERELR—HMERR 108,900 308,000
58 5| 8] 31[mEEREL~—rERT 56,410 251,590
59 5 11] 10|mEEREL Rh—HER=E 51,634 199,956
60 5| 9] 4[mEEREL—FELEREE 10,838 189,118
61 5| 8] 2[EHEH&SGERAE—) 633 188,485
62 5] o] 27[FZFEHESZ (DY) 108 188,377
63 5[ 11 ES I o P ) 544 187,833
64 5| 10| 5|&REATEHEEAZSEBHE 51,140 51,140 136,693

e2EMZESERESWMEI+—3 LM
65 5] 10| 5|fR%= 109,000 109,000 27,693

2EMZESERESMEI+—3 LM
661 5| 10| 27|{8% ERAKE 11,000 11,000 16,693

2EMESEREMEI—3LILAM
66-2 5/ 10| 10{t8% Sm#E 9,000 9,000 7,693
67 5 10| 26| ABEFI(ZENRINE2— 7 L) 800 800 6,893
68 10] 23|C2 KANAZAWA 2023 5,000 5,000 1,893
69 11 6|RJIFRTEESERSE ERAXEE 5,000 -3,107

B=UF AR 476,893
70 5] 10| 31|t E#FHE08 %) 3,173 3,173 473,720
71 5 11| 30[dtE#FHE(118%) 3,400 3,400 470,320
72 5 12| 31[dtE#HE (128 %) 3,400 3,400 466,920
73 5/ 11| 30[dckEh BEHE1 A H) 3,300 3,300 463,620
74 5 12| 31 jtlicﬂEl%‘ﬁFﬁl(mﬁﬁ) 3,300 3,300 460,320
75 6] 1] 31|dtERBFHEGE S 3,300 3,300 457,020
76 6] 2 13[dktEFETIAIRI1ESR) 500 500 456,520
77 6| 3] 11[OtEFETIR2I/IER12ES) 500 500 456,020
78 6] 4 10[dtEFETIR2IVROASR) 500 500 455,520
79 5[ 11] 20lAvI A% 1,601 453,919
80 51 12| 7lHVILRK 2,097 451,822
81 5] 12| 28[HVUA% 1575 450,247
82 6] 1| 17|[ZVU K 2,027 448,220
83 6] 1] 27|[FVUL R 994 447,226
84 5| 12| 11[EFEFHE00BD) 1,716 445510
85 6 1| 1OEFEEHRE(1AR) 1,717 443,793
86 6] 2| 13|EFEFEHE12A) 1,713 442080
87
88 6] 1] 10l4 B—ayb/BEHNEUIAD) 2,401 439,679
89 6] 2| 13[4 A—2vi/EBEHEU2AH) 2,322 437,357
90 6] 3] 1A 2—3vNEFHEUARD) 2,348 435,009
91 5] 12 11[EEKRA1ES) 3,378 431,631
92 6] 1] 10|ERKU1BESD) 3,244 428,387
93 6] 2] 13|E&RKU2HS) 3,634 424,753
94 6] 3] 11[ERRGTES) 4,667 420,086
95 5 12| 28[(T:@{t 659 419,427
96 5] 12| 28[(T:@{t 659 418,768
97 6] 1] 12[4T:@ARK 2,608 416,160
98 6] 1| 22[hEERELHR—HMERL 128,700 287,460
99 6] 1| 22|fmmEmELFR—FEReR 51,219 236,241
100 6] 1| 23[mhEBERELHR—HECH 5,121 231,120
101 6] 1| 12[hBERELHR—FEE 58,892 172,228
102 5 12| 26[mEERELS—ELEHEE 8,982 163,246
103 6| 2 2[|AMILETIFRERESR 8,900 8,900 154,346
104 5] 12] 11[NHKZ{EH 4,051 150,295
105 5] 5] 2[EE¥GASY) 8,977 141,318
106 5] 6] 2|EE¥6H%) 8,977 132,341
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107 5] 7] 24|EEHGTAHES) 8,977 123,364
108 5] 8| 22|EEHGBHS) 8,977 114,387
109 5] 9] 2[EEH0OAS) 8,977 105,410
110 5 10] 23[EEHU0H%) 8,977 96,433
111 5] 11] 2|§E580185) 8,977 87,456
112 5| 12| 22[58802H,) 8,977 78,479
113 6] 1| 22|EEHUASY) 8,977 69,502
114 5[ 12| 12 %m’@tm% 20,000 49,502
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115 5] 12| 3|m& 3,000 3,000 46,502
116 5] 11| 24|=F%B&(/—K) 440 46,062
117 51 12 I[EBRmAITA—F)vD) 1,430 44,632
118 5] 12| 25|=#FHE&(/—k) 195 44 437
119 5| 12| 21[EEA&R AL IH—F)yD) 548 43,889
120 6] 1 I=FAMOTILE—) 2,270 41,619
121 5] 10 21[EFEHZ 400 400 41,219
122 5| 12| 17[EEHE 400 400 40,819
123 6] 1| 25|JASTEFERA I A—oLSNE 2,000 2,000 38,819
124 ’?a’e,’ﬁli,ﬂ;ﬁw\ ﬁa\ 518,819
125 6] 1] S1[dtEHEA S 3,400 3,400 515,419
126 6] 2| 29|dkEFHEC2E 3,400 3,400 512,019
127 6] 3| 29|dtEHBEGBA L 3,400 3,400 508,619
128 6] 2] 29 'I:Z*EJEI%‘)?%EI(ZEI ) 3,300 3,300 505,319
129 6] 3] 31|dcBEPHFEGEHES) 3,300 3,300 502,019
130 6] 5| 10[dtEZFBETIRILERCARS 500 500 501,519
131 6] 6] 10 dtlil%ﬁf‘ﬁlv“z@)bﬁ&@ﬁ ) 500 500 501,019
132 6] 3] 1[IEFEFEHEUES 1,712 499,307
133 6] 4] 10[iEFEFEHECE S 1,724 497583
134 6 EHEENEGAS \)(iﬂ&) 1,701 495882
135 6 A 3—2 I/ BEHAEQ2H D) (RILE) 2,343 493,539
136 6 A 3—2 I/ BEAECHD (RILE) 2,582 490,957
137 6] 4] 10|EXIKQCAR) 4,199 486,758
138 6 ERKCHD KILE) 3,892 482,866
139 6 ESKUAR) (KILE) 2,002 480,864
140 6] 2| 13|[KT:Ht 6,425 474,439
141 6] 3] 12|KT;Ht 2,531 471,908
142 6] 4] 12[4T:EARK 2,725 469,183
143 6] 2| 9lAVIAL 1,855 467,328
144 6] 2| 13|HVIAR 1,726 465,602
145 6] 3] 8[AVILK 2,805 462,797
146 6] 3] 29[AVILK 2,379 460,418
147 6] 2| 22|EEHCAS) 8,977 451,441
148 6] 3| 22|EEHGAS) 8,977 442 A64
149 6] 3] 27|JASTEFERA A—SLSNE 2,000 2,000 440,464
150 6] 2] 19|EERFMHE 69,430 69,430 371,034
151 6| 3] 2@ (xae) 16,900 16,900 354,134
152 6] 3] 2|HFRE(AGH) 600 600 353,534
153—1 6 3| 23R (R ma) 14,380 14,380 339,154
153-2 6 3| 25| miREs (3w ) 14,380 14,380 324,774
153-3 6] 3| 24|FFHEE(FAE) 15,000 15,000/ 309,774
154 6] 3| 24| A (T—bIEa—TT L) 2,500 2,500 307,274
155 6] 3] 25 ;;ﬁ = 15,000 15,000 292,274
156 6 EEFILE) 1,540 1,540 290,734
157 6] 3| 18|&EEE 3,190 3,190 287,544
158 6 ZZXLE) 4,840 4840 282,704
159 6] 3] 21 k% —16,454 299,158
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160
161
162 ,
163 6] 3 BHRE (R Ea) 3,740 3,740 295418
164 6] 3 B HREs (R B ) 3,740 3,740 291,678
165 6] 2 E Y= NEFD) 72 72| 291,606
166 6] 2 EET ST 200 200 291,406
167 6] 2 EERTES 500 500 290,906
168 6| 3 EEITES 300 300] 290,606
169 6] 3 EETTES 400 400] 290,206
170 6] 3 EF 1,500 1500 288,706
171 6] 5 TS 3,621 3,621 285,085
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1,760,000 350,810 0 645,564 0 0 15,000 0 171,401 0 197,176 33,546 61,418 1,474,915 285,085




